
Effective: 30 Sep 2002

Room
Means of 
Access

Daily Access Conditions 
(Including weekends) Lab Access Requirements

T108 Card
T110 Card
T111 Card
T113 Card
T114 Card
T115 Card
T227 Card

T125 Card Locked at all times Card Holders / Access List issued by Dept

0000-0700 locked
0700-2200 unlocked
2200-0000 locked

T232 Key
T311 Key
T312 Key
T317 Key
T331 Key

Claude Brulé
Academic Chair
Computer Studies Department

Not Applicable

Access to Laboratories

Open

Security - Standing Orders
Computer Studies Department

Card Access only to students who show a valid 
Student ID and Fall 2002 timetable

T126  
T127

Supervised by Professor or CSEP Lab Monitor. 
See Schedule on door for details.  See Dept if 
access is required outside of posted scheduled 

hours of operation.

Locked when no class in session  
or  no CSEP monitor present
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