Security - Standing Orders Computer Studies Department Access to Laboratories

Effective: 30 Sep 2002

	Means of	Daily Access Conditions	
Room	Access	(Including weekends)	Lab Access Requirements
T108	Card	Locked when no class in session or no CSEP monitor present	Supervised by Professor or CSEP Lab Monitor. See Schedule on door for details. See Dept if access is required outside of posted scheduled hours of operation.
T110	Card		
T111	Card		
T113	Card		
T114	Card		
T115	Card		
T227	Card		
T125	Card	Locked at all times	Card Holders / Access List issued by Dept
T126		0000-0700 locked	Access only to students who show a valid
T127	Card	0700-2200 unlocked	Student ID and Fall 2002 timetable
		2200-0000 locked	Otadent 15 and 1 an 2002 unletable
T232	Key		
T311	Key		
T312	Key	Open	Not Applicable
T317	Key		
T331	Key		

Claude Brulé Academic Chair Computer Studies Department